RCS2CR ROBO Cylinder
Pulse Motor
20P
Pulse Motor
28P
Pulse Motor
35P
Pulse Motor

50 to 600
(every 50mm)
Type code
SS7C
① Encoder type
   ②  Stroke
  (mm)
(Unit = mm/s)
Stroke
Lead
50 to 500
(every 50mm)
Up to 600
 (mm)
Suction Volume
 (Nr/min)
600 470 50
300 230 30
12
6
RCS2CR-SS7C- ① -60-12- ② - ③ - ④ - ⑤
RCS2CR-SS7C- ① -60-6- ② - ③ - ④ - ⑤
Motor output
(W)
Lead
(mm) Horizontal(kg)  Vertical(kg)
 Maximum payload Rated thrust
(N)Model
Stroke
(mm)
Title Standard pr ice Option code See page
B
NM
VR
→P437
→P442
→P446
Brake
Reversed-home specification
Variable Vacuum coupling mount
-
-
-
Descr ipt ion Item
Ball screw φ10mm, rolled C10
±0.02mm
0.1mm or less
Material: Special alloy steel
Ma: 14.7N･m, Mb: 14.7N･m, Mc: 33.3N･m
Ma direction 300mm or less, Mb, Mc direction 300mm or less
Low-dust-raising grease (both ball screw and guide)
Class 10 compatible (0.1μm)
0 to 40℃, 85% RH or less (no condensing)
10000km
Drive System
Positioning Repeatability
Backlash
Base
Allowable load moment
Overhang load length
Grease
Cleanliness
Ambient operating temperature, humidity
Service life
*See P394 for details on maintenance cable.
Special length
Type Standard price Cable symbol
Standard type
Robot cable
P (1m)
S (3m)
M (5m)
X06 (6m)  to  X10 (10m)